VERITAS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

IMPORTANT 2023-2024 CALENDAR DATES FOR PARENTS

Tuesday, September 5%
Thursday, September 14™
Thursday, September 21*
Monday, October 9™

1°** Day of School

6-8 Curriculum Night

K-5 Curriculum Night

No School / Columbus Day

Wednesday, October 18™11:30 Dismissal

Friday, October 27"
Friday, November 10"
Friday, November 17%

November 20-24

Friday, December 15"
December 18 —Jan. 1
Monday, January 15
Wednesday, February 7"

February 19-23
Friday, March 29"
Thursday, April 4™
Friday, April 5™
April 15-19
Monday, May 27
Friday, June 7%

Professional Development Afternoon for Staff
Fall Festival

Parent-Teacher Conferences / No School
11:30 Dismissal

Professional Development Afternoon for Staff
No School - Thanksgiving Break

11:30 AM Dismissal / Class Christmas Parties AM
No School / Christmas Break / New Year’s Day
No School / Martin Luther King Jr. Day

11:30 Dismissal

Professional Development Afternoon for Staff
February Vacation Week

No School - Good Friday Holiday
Parent-Teacher Conferences / No School

No School / Professional Development Day for Staff

April Vacation Week
No School / Memorial Day
11:30 Dismissal / Final Day of School



